
U.S. 64, APPROXIMATELY 12 MILES EAST OF HAYESVILLE

SW LEDFORD GRADE
CONTRACTING INC

 

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC

ASHEVILLE,  NC CANTON,  NC

APR 08, 2016 02:25 PM CLAY 1:00 PM 1 /  3 001

38908.3.FS2 APR 08 2016 DN00522

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-4416

FED AID NO STP-0064(136)

DRAINAGE (EMERGENCY REPAIR)

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 12000.00 3276.00  60000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 28000.00 80000.00  50000.00GRADING

0003 0057000000-E 226  30 CY  95.00 2850.00 35.00 1050.00 25.00  750.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0195000000-E 265  30 CY  32.00 960.00 75.00 2250.00 100.00  3000.00SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL

0005 0342000000-E 310  10 LF  121.00 1210.00 85.00 850.00 500.00  5000.00**" SIDE DRAIN PIPE
(30")

0006 0973100000-E 330  75 LF  699.00 52425.00 361.00 27075.00 800.00  60000.00**"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL
(30"; 0.5")

0007 0973300000-E 330  52 LF  1140.00 59280.00 1550.00 80600.00 2200.00  114400.00**"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL
(30"; 0.5")

0008 1220000000-E 545  325 TON 24.00 7800.00 35.00 11375.00 70.00  22750.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0009 2275000000-E SP   75 CY  235.00 17625.00 215.00 16125.00 200.00  15000.00FLOWABLE FILL

0010 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  5500.00 5500.00 1883.00 1883.00 6000.00  6000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0011 2308000000-E 840  4 LF  900.00 3600.00 448.00 1792.00 1000.00  4000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0012 2364000000-N 840  1 EA  525.00 525.00 612.00 612.00 500.00  500.00FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD

0013 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 7000.00 18400.00  25000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0014 6000000000-E 1605  200 LF  5.75 1150.00 3.75 750.00 10.00  2000.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0015 6009000000-E 1610  50 TON 35.00 1750.00 48.50 2425.00 100.00  5000.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0016 6012000000-E 1610  50 TON 40.00 2000.00 35.00 1750.00 75.00  3750.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0017 6036000000-E 1631  1,500 SY  3.50 5250.00 3.25 4875.00 3.00  4500.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0018 6042000000-E 1632  150 LF  5.00 750.00 6.20 930.00 15.00  2250.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0019 6071010000-E SP   25 LF  50.00 1250.00 7.50 187.50 10.00  250.00WATTLE

0020 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 3200.00 3200.00 2050.00 2050.00 5000.00  5000.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0021 6090000000-E 1661  25 LB  50.00 1250.00 2.70 67.50 3.00  75.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0022 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 675.00 675.00 1081.00 1081.00 700.00  700.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0023 6117000000-N SP   2 EA  800.00 1600.00 102.00 204.00 200.00  400.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0024 8622000000-E 876  150 SY  12.00 1800.00 6.75 1012.50 10.00  1500.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE

0025 2026000000-E 815  50 SY  19.00 950.00 9.00 450.00 10.00  500.00GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS

0026 2036000000-E 815  7 CY  143.00 1001.00 82.00 574.00 300.00  2100.00SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE

0027 2044000000-E 815  20 LF  55.00 1100.00 25.00 500.00 50.00  1000.006" PERF SUBDRN PIPE

0028 2077000000-E 815  10 LF  58.00 580.00 14.00 140.00 50.00  500.006" OUTLET PIPE

 

    TOTAL 223081.00 TOTAL 262284.50 TOTAL  395925.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 223081.00 SUB-TOTAL 262284.50 SUB-TOTAL  395925.00ROADWAY ITEMS



U.S. 64, APPROXIMATELY 12 MILES EAST OF HAYESVILLE

SMITH-ROWE, LLC

MOUNT AIRY,  NC   

APR 08, 2016 02:25 PM CLAY 1:00 PM 2 /  3 001

38908.3.FS2 APR 08 2016 DN00522

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-4416

FED AID NO STP-0064(136)

DRAINAGE (EMERGENCY REPAIR)

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 25000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 135000.00   GRADING

0003 0057000000-E 226  30 CY  50.00 1500.00   UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0195000000-E 265  30 CY  100.00 3000.00   SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL

0005 0342000000-E 310  10 LF  200.00 2000.00   **" SIDE DRAIN PIPE
(30")

0006 0973100000-E 330  75 LF  1000.00 75000.00   **"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL
(30"; 0.5")

0007 0973300000-E 330  52 LF  2500.00 130000.00   **"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL
(30"; 0.5")

0008 1220000000-E 545  325 TON 80.00 26000.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0009 2275000000-E SP   75 CY  350.00 26250.00   FLOWABLE FILL

0010 2286000000-N 840  1 EA  4500.00 4500.00   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0011 2308000000-E 840  4 LF  800.00 3200.00   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0012 2364000000-N 840  1 EA  800.00 800.00   FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD

0013 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 5000.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0014 6000000000-E 1605  200 LF  10.00 2000.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0015 6009000000-E 1610  50 TON 125.00 6250.00   EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0016 6012000000-E 1610  50 TON 200.00 10000.00   SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0017 6036000000-E 1631  1,500 SY  6.00 9000.00   MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0018 6042000000-E 1632  150 LF  15.00 2250.00   1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0019 6071010000-E SP   25 LF  30.00 750.00   WATTLE

0020 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 12000.00 12000.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

0021 6090000000-E 1661  25 LB  20.00 500.00   SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0022 6093000000-E 1661  1 TON 2500.00 2500.00   FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0023 6117000000-N SP   2 EA  1000.00 2000.00   RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0024 8622000000-E 876  150 SY  7.00 1050.00   GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE

0025 2026000000-E 815  50 SY  7.00 350.00   GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS

0026 2036000000-E 815  7 CY  300.00 2100.00   SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE

0027 2044000000-E 815  20 LF  35.00 700.00   6" PERF SUBDRN PIPE

0028 2077000000-E 815  10 LF  35.00 350.00   6" OUTLET PIPE

 

    TOTAL 489050.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 489050.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  223081.00   SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC

     2  262284.50   NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC



U.S. 64, APPROXIMATELY 12 MILES EAST OF HAYESVILLE

   

APR 08, 2016 02:25 PM CLAY 1:00 PM 3 /  3 001

38908.3.FS2 APR 08 2016 DN00522

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-4416

FED AID NO STP-0064(136)

DRAINAGE (EMERGENCY REPAIR)

     3  395925.00   BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC

     4  489050.00   SMITH-ROWE, LLC


